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ANAND PAL MADAN LAL H-4-1 2 JAHANGIR PURI DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI
110033 0012610

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

LALIT KUMAR NAHAR X Y Z
NAHAR SAREE CENTRE CHHOTI 

SADARI
INDIA RAJASTHAN PRATAPGARH 312604 0012742

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

R KRISHNAN KUTTY R RAGHAVAN N
STATE BANK OF TRAVANCORE 117 

C 9 SEC 8  ROHINI  DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110085 0012773

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SUNITA GARG ARVIND KUMAR GARG
7675 SINGH SABHA ROAD BEHIND 

AMBA C DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110007 0013031

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

HARMEET SINGH MAHANT KAHAN SINGH MAHANT 
4323/3 ANSARI ROAD  DARYA 

GANJ  NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110001 0013863

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

BALJIT KAUR SUJINDER SINGH 
C/O LT COL SUJINDER SINGH 

BOPAROI C/O 56 APO BOPARAI
INDIA PUNJAB KAPURTHALA 144622 0013878

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SANJAY KUMAR SHAIL DEONANDAN PANDEY 
C/O 119 HU AF C/O 56 APO C/O 56 

APO 
INDIA HARYANA BHIWANI 125021 0013897

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

JANAKI KRISHNA SWAMI P KRISHNASWAMI
QU-153 C  UTTRI PITAMPURA  

DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110034 0013934

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

VASANTHA V CHANDRA SHEKHAR
QU-153 C  UTTRI PITAMPURA  

DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110034 0013935

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SURJIT KAUR OBEROI PRABHJO SINGH OBEROI
79 HEMKUNT  GREATER KAILASH I  

NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110048 0013947

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MOHAN CHANDRA BHANDARI M D BHANDARI HQ -7  C/O 56 A P O C/O 56 APO  INDIA HARYANA BHIWANI 125021 0014002
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RATTAN KUMAR GIRDHARI LAL

79-C D D A LIG FLATS  MADHUBAN 

ENCL  MADIPUR  ROHTAK ROAD 

NEW DELHI

INDIA DELHI DELHI 110063 0014026

1500.00 3000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAM CHAND VALECHA RAMCHAND VALECHA
A-2/42  L I G  FLATS  PASCHIM 

VIHAR  NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110063 0014037

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

NARINDAR NATH DEV JIWAN DASS
C-3/289-B  SFS FLATS  JANAKPURI  

NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110058 0014056

1000.00 2000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

HARISH KUMAR DARGAN VISHAN DASS GH 6/308  PASCHIM VIHAR  DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110041 0014061
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PAWAN KUMAR YADAV MOOLA SINGH
MOH SAHUWAN P O CHANDPUR 

BIJNOR DIST
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR 246725 0014077

1500.00 3000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

HARMINDERJIT  SINGH SACHDEV S BALWANT SINGH

DG PP  GS BRANCH  ARMY 

HEADQUARTERS SENA BHAWAN  

DHQ P O   NEW DELHI

INDIA DELHI DELHI 110011 0014078

2500.00 5000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

INDIRA AJITSARIA RUKMANANDJ AJITSARIA

M/S SHARMA TRADING AGENCY 

NEAR AJITSARIA CHATRA NIWAS K 

C CHO CHATRIBARI  GUWAHATI

INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP 781008 0003494

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SUSHILA DHINGRA C H DHINGRA
6082  BARI MARKET  SADAR 

BAZAR DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110006 0014109

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SURAJIT SEN GUPTA P SEN GUPTA
FLAT NO 77  FIRST FLOOR  LIG 

FLATES  HASTSAL  NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110059 0014120

1500.00 3000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SURESH KUMAR KAKKAR D D KAKKARSERVICE 
E-499  GREATER KAILASH  PART - II  

NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110048 0014147

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

CHANDRA MOHAN SHARMA J D SHARMA
C-II/17 IAAI COLONY NEAR 

MAHIPALPUR  NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110037 0014161

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAJ KUMAR SHARMA R L SHARMA
86 C P  HOSTEL ANAND PARBA  

NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110005 0014172

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAKESH LATAWA B D LATAWABUSINESS

A 79  PANDAV NAGAR OPP 

MOTHER DAIRY PATPAR GANJ 

ROAD DELHI 

INDIA DELHI DELHI 110091 0014252

1000.00 2000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

JAGSONPAL FINANCE AND LEASING LTD X Y Z

PLOT NO -57  POCKET -40 EPDP 

COLONY CHITTRANJAN PARK NEW 

DELHI

INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110019 0014267

2500.00 5000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

ANJU RANI KAPIL KUMAR SINGH

W/O KAPIL KUMAR SINGH C/O 

MASTER RAJ PAL SINGH  VILL  PO 

CHIPPYANA BAJURAG GHA

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH
GAUTAM BUDDHA 

NAGAR
201009 0014323

1500.00 3000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RADHEY SHYAM R S SINGH
C/O D C  MILLS   MODEL BASTI 

NEW DELHI 110000
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110005 0014334

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PREM LATA BANSAL L P BANSAL
UB 49  ANTRIKSH BHAWAN 22 K G 

MARG  NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 0014341

1000.00 2000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SAT NARAIN BANSAL B R BANSALBUSINESS
UB 49  ANTRIKSH BHAWAN 22  K 

G MARG  NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 0014342

1000.00 2000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

KAMLESH BANSAL P H BANSAL BUSINESS
UB 49  ANTRIKSH BHAWAN 22  K 

G MARG  NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 0014345

1000.00 2000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SUJINDER SINGH BOPARAI S T BOPARAI 1565 PNR COY C/O 56 A P O INDIA HARYANA BHIWANI 125021 0009926
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RICHA RALHAN INDAR BALI RALHAN 

E F 308 NEW RAILWAY ROAD 

GURDWARA S JALANDHAR 

PUNJAB

INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR 144001 0010276

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

HARISH MALHOTRA K L MALHOTRA
HOUSE NO 828 SECTOR 8 

FARIDABAD HARYANA
INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD 121001 0010296

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAJINDER CHOHAN PARTAP SINGH
333 ADARSH NAGAR PHAGWARA 

PUNJAB
INDIA PUNJAB KAPURTHALA 144401 0010357

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

KARNAIL SINGH S DAYAL SINGH HQ 350 INF BDE C/O 56 A P O INDIA HARYANA BHIWANI 125021 0010389
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

TEJ PAL SINGH LAKSHMI NRAYAN
416 ENGR BDE SIG SEC C/O 56 A P 

O 
INDIA HARYANA BHIWANI 125021 0010432

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SATISH PRAKASH SHARMA DAYA RAM SHARMA

C/O B D SHARMA A/CS DEPTT 

HINDON RIVER MILLS GHAZIABAD 

U P 

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201302 0011131

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PRASHANTHA D K B DEVAPPA M HEGDE
ENG/FIT ENGINE SECTION SQN 

AIR FORCE C/O 56 A P O
INDIA HARYANA BHIWANI 125021 0011146

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

S SEELAN S SILUVAI
CB-114-A JANTA FLATS HARI 

NAGAR NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110064 0011172

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

AMIT AGGARWAL R R N GUPTA
D-264 ASHOK VIHAR PHASE-1 

DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110052 0016573

2500.00 5000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

K T VARGHESE V K THOMAS
50-A CANNAUGHT PLACE NEW 

DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 0011221

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

JEETENDAR DASS H DASS R SERVICE
C/O 6-K C G H COMPLEX VASANT 

VIHAR NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110057 0011242

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

H C SHARMA H D SHARMASERVICE
BHEL G T P S I P ESTATE NEW 

DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110002 0011280

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SARITA RAKESH KUMAR
947/64A LEKHU NAGAR TRI 

NAGAR NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110035 0011455

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MURALIDHARA

N
K NARAYANAN

92 POLICE COLONY HAUZ KHAS 

NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110016 0011636

1000.00 2000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MANOJ KUMAR K VASU G KUTTY
92 POLICE COLONY HAUZ KHAS 

NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110016 0011637

1000.00 2000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PHOULA TRISAL PITIMBER NATH TRISAL 
3/23 EAST PATAL NAGAR II FLOOR 

NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110008 0011818

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

DHARAM PAUL BELI RAM S
162-C MIG FLATS FAJOURI 

GARDEN NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110027 0011821

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PRERNA SHARMA RAGHUBIR SINGH
E-188/4 RISHI NAGAR SAKUR 

BASTI DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110034 0011902

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

Nominal value of shares 785920.00
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AJAY KUMAR MALHOTRA HANS RAJ MALHOTRA
732 RISHI NAGAR SHAKUR BASTI 

DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110034 0011947

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

YANDRAPRAGA

DANAGARAJU
SAMBASIVARAO

S/O SAM BASIVARO RAJAS 

GARDEN  1ST LINE DOOR NO  11-4-

92 GUNTUR A P

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522001 0018152

2500.00 5000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

YOGINDER KUMAR BUSINESS 2746 37-C CHANDIGARH PUNJAB INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160002 0018159
1000.00 2000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

VED PARKASH BHEEM SINGH
SHOP NO  95  BLOCK A DDA 

MARKET NARAINA  NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110028 0018189

1000.00 2000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

DIVITA BURARIA RAMESH KUMAR BURARIA
SHREE INVESTMENTS 43-A  

KAMLA NAGAR DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110007 0018199

1000.00 2000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAMESH KUMAR BHURARIA K S BHURARIA
SHREE INVESTMENTS 43-A  

KAMLA NAGAR DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110007 0018201

1000.00 2000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PARVEZ AHMED S K AHMED
V-31  BLOCK - 5 LODI ROAD 

COMPLEX NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110003 0018224

1500.00 3000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

VINEET KUMAR CHADHA S CHADHA
381-D  POCKET - 2  MAYUR VIHAR 

PHASE - I  NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110091 0018243

5000.00 10000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

OM PRAKASH AJMANI DAULAT RAM RETIRED
247/A  MIG FLATS RAJOURI 

GARDEN NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110027 0018796

2000.00 4000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

KOILPILLAI J CHARLES BUSINESS

T 10/2 COASTAL ROAD 

KALASHETRA COLONY BESANT 

NAGAR MADRAS

INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600000 0090002

2500.00 5000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

WALAITI RAM DEWAN CHAND
389 KAILASH CINEMA ROAD 

LUDHIANA PUNJAB
INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141001 0090009

7500.00 15000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SUNIL KUMAR BHAGWAN DASS
586/6 KALGIDHAR ROAD 

LUDHIANA PUNJAB
INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141001 0090010

2500.00 5000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

UJAGAR SINGH SURJIT SINGH

C/O S S GUPTA B-11/5 DOUBLE 

STOREY RAMESH NAGAR NEW 

DELHI

INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110015 0090013

5000.00 10000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SOMA SEKHAR POTLURI RAO KRISHNA POTLURI
FLAT 8 BLOCK 36 MIG II BAG 

LINGAM PALLY  HYDERABAD A P
INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500001 0090017

2500.00 5000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

NIMESH SHAH FULLCHAND SERVICE
B-205 SAMBHAV DARSHAN JAMLI 

GULLY BORIVLI W MUMBAI
INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400092 0090036

10000.00 20000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

DINESH MITTAL SHAM LAL MITTAL
5018/1/3 SANT NAGAR KAROL 

BAGH NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110005 0090126

3000.00 6000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MOHAMMAD RASHID MUKHTIYAR AHMED
C/O R L GOYAL K 79 BHOPALPURA 

UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN
INDIA RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 313001 0090134

2500.00 5000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

KESHAR SINGH DEV SINGH
II D-81B  KAMNA VAISHALI 

GHAZIABAD UP
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201010 A19133

1000.00 2000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

VINOD AGGARWAL P N AGGARWAL L-6  NAVEEN SHAHDARA DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110032 A19136
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

VISHNU KUMAR AGGARWAL RADHE SHYAM AGGARWAL
C 6 GALI NO 2 LAXMAN PARK 

CHANDER NAGAR  DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110051 10430943

1025.00 2050.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

HARBHAJAN SINGH HARNAM DASS
C - 6/68 LAWRENCE ROAD DDA 

FLATS NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110035 10693659

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

CHERIAN K S K J SCARIA

K S CHERIAN KUTHIRAVELIL(H) 

MARANGOLY PO KOTTAYAM DIST 

KERALA

INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM 686612 10181664

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ ABDUL AZEEZ
DHAR UL RAHMA POOKOM 

PANOOR THALASSERY  KERALA
INDIA KERALA KANNUR 670692 12157797

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PRADIP KUMAR TEKRIWAL BISHWANATH TEKRIWAL
3/2 BHAGWAN GANGULY LANE 

HOWRAH
INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711101 10516837

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SONAL J PARMAR JAY PARMAR

PARMAR HOUSE MORABADI RD 

NR BSNL TOWER RANCHI 

JHARKHAND

INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834001 13103482

50.00 100.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MASANAM RAVI KUMAR SAMBASIVA RAO
NO 9-9-5 PRATAPAGIRIVARI 

STREET RAILPET
INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522001 10936454

1000.00 2000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PRADHAN ANIL JAGANNATH X Y Z

4 KAMLA NIWAS KALYAN ROAD 

NEAR NEW S B I OPP SHU BHA 

ASHIRIWAD BULD DOMBIVLI EAST

INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 421301 13384516

1000.00 2000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SHASHI PRABHA SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD

C/O SH  R P  SHARMA 43  

MAGZINE ROAD LASHKAR 

GWALIOR (M P

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR 471001 10037222

2500.00 5000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MALA LAZAR LAZAR

120 B VAISHNAVDEVI SOC NR 

HARIDHAM APTS ANJALPUR 

BARODA

INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390011 15761513

1500.00 3000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MANOJ KUMAR MANGLA HUKAM CHAND MANGLA

KANUGUYAN STREET JODH SINGH 

KI HAWELI PALWAL  DISTT 

FARIDABAD HARYANA

INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD 121102 10115499

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

AMAN MAHAJAN BUSINESS
HOUSE NO  3008 SEC 28-D 

CHANDIGARH PUNJAB
INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160002 0016568

1500.00 3000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

NIRMAL KUMAR GUPTA R N PRASAD

KUTCHI BUILDING OPP  SHANTI 

PETROL PUMP  MAIN ROAD 

RANCHI

INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834001 17360602

1000.00 2000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MANOJ KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR
ASIAN PAINTS (I) LTD LOHAMANDI 

MALDHIYA  VARANASI
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221001 17925418

1000.00 2000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

GANAPATHI S PRABHU SHIVARAYA

SHIVCHAYA OPP HOTEL AZAD 

GOKHALE ROAD MULUND EAST 

MUMBAI 

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400081 15084689

5.00 10.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MOHD AHMAD X Y Z
A-169 I T I SUNCHAR VIHAR 

COLONY MANKAPUR GONDA U P
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GONDA 271308 10147029

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

INDRA BHUSHAN RAI KEDAR RAI

INDRA BHUSHAN RAI C/O VIJAI 

PRAKASH RAI 229 CANAL ROAD 

RUSTAMPUR PO-SHIVPURI COL

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR 273016 21351541

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAJAGOPALAN K RAMANKUTTY K

BHARGAVI KANNAN CHATH 

HOUSE CHINMAYA MISSION 

PALAT ROAD OTTAPALAM

INDIA KERALA PALAKKAD 679101 41176590

5.00 10.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

ASHU MITTAL RAKESH MITTAL
145 DWARKAPURI 

MUZAFFARNAGAR  UP
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 11854849

125.00 250.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MURUGA DHINAKARAN M MURUGESAN

118 A P T R NAGAR 

UTHAMAPALAYAM THENI 

TAMILNADU 

INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 625533 10314857

250.00 500.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

LAKSHMI DEVI BADRI PRASAD GUPTA
H NO -437  WARD NO -16  CIVIL 

LINES  GURGAON
INDIA HARYANA GURGAON 122001 10049638

6000.00 12000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

Y ARUNA Y SATYANARAYANA
18-8-3/2 MADHURA NAGAR 

TIRUPATI
INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 517507 10045098

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

CORAL SIKKA JATINDER SIKKA
C2 SAINIKPURI SECUNDERABAD 

SECUNDERABAD  INDIA
INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500003 10180894

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

NEELOY SARKAR N N SARKAR D-692 C R PARK NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110019 10144644
1000.00 2000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

BHAVANA B GANDHI BHARATH S

C/O KRISHNA TRADERS 9/445 

ANSARI ROAD BUNDER 

MIANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA DAKSHINA KANNADA 575001 0016724

1500.00 3000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

BHAGWANTI SUNEJA MANOHAR LAL
B-43 TAGORE GARDEN EXTN  NEW 

DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110027 0016739

5000.00 10000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

D N MADAAN R L MADAN
WZ-259 A GALI NO 4 SRI NAGAR 

SHAKURBASTI  DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110056 0016778

1000.00 2000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

D SARADHA MANI DEVI C DHARMALINGAM

FLAT NO 207 INDIAN BANK 

QUARTERS  4 PURAN CHAND 

NAHAR AVENUE  CALCUTTA W B

INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700013 0016780

2500.00 5000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

DINA NATH SAHAI BRIJ NATH SAHAI
KM-109 KAVI NAGAR GHAZIABAD 

U P
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201001 0016820

1500.00 3000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

JITENDRANATH SHARMA KUSHESWAR SHARMA
RADIO SECTION NO 25 (B) SON 

AIR FORCE C/ O 56 A P O 
INDIA HARYANA BHIWANI 127021 0016967

1000.00 2000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO



RAJ KUMAR BUSINESS

C/O RATHI ASSOCIATES 264 

KUCHA GHASI RAM CHANDNI 

CHOWK DELHI

INDIA DELHI DELHI 110006 0017690

2500.00 5000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SUNITA AJMERA PUKHRAJ AJMERA
C/O LT COL PUKHRAJ AJMERA 175 

MILITARY HOSPITAL C/O 56 A P O
INDIA HARYANA BHIWANI 127021 0017928

1000.00 2000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

VINOD KUMAR MANGHANDA PYARE LAL MANGHANDA

C/O P ARORA AND CO  99/1  

BIPLABI RASH BEHARI BAU ROAD 

CALCUTTA W B

INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700001 0018129

1000.00 2000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

LALIT KISHORE TRIPATHI GOMT PRASAD TRIPATHI
E 1552 ED 3 RAJAJIPURAM 

LUCKNOW U P
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226001 0003742

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SHESH NATH SRIVASTVA BABU JIUTLAL

HOUSE NO C/158/181 MOH 

GHASIKATRA NEAR KARBALA 

GORAKHPUR U P

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR 273001 0003747

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

JOSEPH THOMAS VARGHESE THOMAS
ROOM NO 50 LESU UPSEB 

GOLAGANJ LUCKNOW UP
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226001 0003750

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MANI RAM TIWARI M MISHRA
CIVIL LINES JAIL ROAD NEAR AUTO 

HOUSING GONDA U P
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GONDA 271001 0003789

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAM KRIPAL PRASAD PRAJAPATI GANESH PRAJAPATI
TECHNICAL ASSISTANT A C B 

BABATPUR VARANASI U P
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221006 0003830

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PRABHULAL GUPTA RAMCHANDRA GUPTA

M-3 HIND CONST CORPN 

MADHAVA BANDRA KURLA 

COMPLEX BANDRA EAST MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400000 0003854

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RADHAKRISHNA

N
NAIR MADHAVAN NAIR

USHA GROUP KULSUM TERRACE 

2ND FLOOR WALTON ROAD 

COLABA MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400000 0003860

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

HELEN M DSOUZA GREGORY C DSOUZA
D-1-0 8 SECTOR I VASHI NEW 

BOMBAY MUMBAI
INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400000 0003868

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SATISH BADVE BALKRISHNA R BADVE

S G BARVE MARG S T STAFF QTRS 

A BUILDING  4TH FLOOR KURLA E 

MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400000 0003930

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

UTTAMCHAND S JAIN SAVAL CHAND

C/O MOTILAL S JAIN SHOP 2 

KAMATHIPURA 15TH LANE S P 

ROAD BOMBAY MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400000 0004002

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

HUNED A BAROT ASGARALI E BAROT
80 BAZAR PETH BHIWANDI 

MUMBAI
INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400000 0004309

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAM BABU GUPTA BEHARI LAL
1226/13 URBAN ESTATE KARNAL  

HR
INDIA HARYANA KARNAL 132001 0004469

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

NATHIMAL AGGARWAL KANCHHI MAL
MOH GADIAYANA ANOOPSHAHR 

BULANDSHAHAR UP
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BULANDSHAHR 202390 0004484

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

S K NAUTIYAL RATAN MANI 130 GAUTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110049 0004490
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

OM PRAKASH JAGDISH CHAND 131 GAUTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110049 0004493
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

NARINDER KAUR RAJENDER SINGH
124 DHUNDIAL APTS MADHUBAN 

CHOWK PITAM PURA DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110034 0004533

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

HARI OM GUPTA PRASAD MAHABIR
C/O OM CLOTH STORE PAITH 

BAZAR BULANDSHAHAR U P
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BULANDSHAHR 203001 0004567

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

AMITA AGRAWAL R AGRAWAL

C/O R K AGRWAL KESAR 

ENTERPRISES LT BAHERI BAREILLY 

U P

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY 243201 0004578

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MANOJ KUMAR AGARWAL MAHAB PRASAD AGARWAL
C 168 PUSPANJLI ENCLAVE PITAM 

PURA DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110034 0004589

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

VIVEK KUMAR UPENDRA KUMAR
C/O UPENDRA KUMAR 481 RAM 

SINGH KA KHURJA U P
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BULANDSHAHR 203131 0004617

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SUNITA SHARMA R K SHARMA
365 ALIGANJ LODHI ROAD NEW 

DELHI 
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110003 0004625

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SHAILENDAR GARG SUNDAR LAL GARG
333/6 JACOBPURA GURGAON 

HARYANA 
INDIA HARYANA GURGAON 122001 0004631

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

CHANDRA KANTA BHARDWAJ BRIJ BEHAR KISHORE
49 ASHOK MOHALLA MAUJPUR 

COLONY DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110053 0004656

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

VIJENDER JINDAL S P JINDAL
WP 166B MARUYA ENCLAVE 

PITAM PURA DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110034 0004680

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SUSHIL RANA K S RANA
SECTOR VI/702 R K PURAM NEW 

DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110034 0004794

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

DALIP SHARMA B S SHARMASERVICE
C 101 PHASE II MAYAPURI NEW 

DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110064 0004814

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

JACINTHA PAULOSE C K PAULOSE 
140 D POCKET IV MAYUR VIHAR 

PHASE I DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110091 0004818

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

TARSHIL KUMAR SANT RAM DUA
SHOP NO 6363 NAYA BANS KHARI 

BAOLI DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110006 0004861

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

HANS RAJ VISHWANATH F 14/19 MODEL TOWN II DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110009 0004878
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

NARESH JUNEJA GOPAL DASS JUNEJA
MALIK ASSOCIATES C 6 MASUD 

PUR VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110057 0004885

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

ANIL KUMAR GUPTA RAM AVTAR GUPTA B 4/142 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110053 0004886
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

VIJAY K KAPOOR CHARAN DASS KAPOOR
BLOCK A POCKET 1 PLOT NO 670 

SECTOR ROHINI DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110085 0004910

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

VED PRAKASH SAXENA T R SAXENA
HOUSE NO 7 BEHIND 22 A JANPAT 

NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 0004911

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

KIRAN KUMARI T R SAXENA
HOUSE NO 7 BEHIND 22 A JANPAT 

NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 0004913

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

VIDYA WATI KAKKAR SHANTI LAL
E 122/A GREATER KAILASH PART I 

I NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110048 0004996

1000.00 2000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

S C MALHOTRA C A MALHOTRA
D 28 AMAR COLONY LAJPAT NEW 

DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110024 0005020

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

AJAB SINGH S AMRIK SINGH C 4/123 LAWRENCE ROAD DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110035 0005060
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PRABHJOT SINGH OBEROI M S OBEROI
79 HEMKUNT GREATER KAILASH-I 

NEW DELHI 
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110048 0005084

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAVINDER KAUR SANDHU PRITHVI SINGH SANDHLI
II-E/46 NEHRU NAGAR 

GHAZIABAD U P 
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201001 0005134

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MEETU JAIN VIRENDER KUMAR JAIN B-1443-44 SHASTRI NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110044 0005145
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MANJU AGGARWAL ASHOK AGGARWAL BP-56 SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110052 0005198
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SURINDER PAL SINGH S DARSHAN SINGH
2575/6 BEDON PURA KAROL BAGH 

NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110005 0005224

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

BAL KISHAN L R BAWEJA
FLAT NO 100 TRIVENI 

APPARTEMTN PITAM PURA DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110034 0005280

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PARMOD KUMAR BAWEJA B K BAWEJASERVICE
FLAT NO 100 TRIVENI 

APPARTEMTN PITAM PURA DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110034 0005282

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

VEENA GOEL R L GOYAL
SADHURAM JAIPRAKASH 60 E 

MODEL TOWN HISAR HARYANA
INDIA HARYANA HISSAR 125001 0005307

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

ARUNA JAIN ALOK JAIN SERVICE
B 3/307 PASCHIM VIHAR NEW 

DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110063 0005310

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

ROSHAN LAL GOYAL O M GOYAL
SADHU RAM JAI PRAKASH 60 E 

MODEL TOWN HISAR HARYANA
INDIA HARYANA HISSAR 125001 0005316

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAJNI GOEL R K GOEL
C/O JAI MATA TRADERS 3948 IST 

FLOOR NAYA  BAZAR DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110006 0005348

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RANJIT SINGH SARDAR SINGH
A-158 N F L TOWNSHIP PANIPAT 

HARYANA
INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT 132106 0005383

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

DEVENDER CHAUHAN A S CHAUHAN
159/4 CHANDER PURI GHAZIABAD 

U P
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201001 0005386

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

P
SATYANARAYAN

A
P BALARAMA MURTY 

E 4 E M I G FLATS MAYAPURI NEW 

DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110064 0005439

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO



PRADEEP KUMAR SHUKLA KARUN SHANKER SHUKLA
TECH FLT 2209 SQN AF C/O 56 A P 

O
INDIA HARYANA BHIWANI 127021 0005572

1000.00 2000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

BIJOY KUMAR BOSE ANIL KUMAR BOSS
C/O MUNIT TENT HOUSE POST 

DHARUHERA REWARI HARYANA
INDIA HARYANA REWARI 123401 0005649

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

LALIT M KUMAR SONI MAHENDRA BHAI N SONI
F/24 UNIVERSITY COLONY 

VALLABH VIDY
INDIA GUJARAT ANAND 388120 0005661

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SOBAN SINGH NEGI THELU SINGH NEGI
JAIPRAKASH ASSOCIATES POST 

KEVADIA BHARUCH GUJARAT
INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH 393151 0005668

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

DINABEN N PATEL NAGINBHAI
9 GREEN PARK TANDALJA ROAD 

BARODA GUJARAT
INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390001 0005671

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MANORAMA SHAH SURYAKHANT

C 12 SATKRUPA SOCIETY 2 OPP 

USHI MANDAPHALL HARNI ROAD 

BARODA GUJARAT

INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 396006 0005692

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

KIRAN DIWAN GULSAN KUMAR DIWAN
B 6 ONGC COLONY MAKARPURA 

ROAD BARODA GUJARAT
INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390003 0005718

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA JAI BHAGWAN GARG

KAMAL LAXMI FINANCIAL 

SERVICES UB-49  ANTRIKSH 

BHAWAN 22  K G MARG DELHI

INDIA DELHI DELHI 110001 0016449

36000.00 72000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PRADEEP KATHURIA L C KATHURIA
C/O EASTERN SURGICAL CO  3791  

DARYAGANJ  DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110002 0016437

1000.00 2000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SUNIL PERIWAL M D PERIWAL

VAYOONANDAN FINANCE CO  (P) 

LTD  LB-6  TOLSTOY HOUSE 

TOLSTOY MARG DELHI

INDIA DELHI DELHI 110001 0016432

12000.00 24000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

NARESH WADHAWAN K R WADHAWAN
SE (AIR CRAFT) TECH-FLIGHT  11 

WING A/F  C/O 99 APO 
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110010 0016385

1500.00 3000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RITU JAIN VINEY JAIN A-200/12  SHASTRI NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110052 0016372
2000.00 4000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

ALKABEN B SHAH BOGILAL S SHAH
AT AND PO RAS NR TOWER TA 

BORSAD 
INDIA GUJARAT ANAND 388570 0005775

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PANKAJ B SHAH BOGILAL S SHAH
AT AND PO RAS NR TOWER TA 

BORSAD 
INDIA GUJARAT ANAND 388570 0005776

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SAVITRI SINHA ABHISHEK SERVICE
C/O B K SINHA H S C L PO BOLANI 

KEONJHAR  ORISSA
INDIA ORISSA

KENDUJHAR 

(KEONJHAR)
758001 0005787

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

BIMLA GUPTA JAGDISH GUPTA

89/26 A RAMDAS GARGARI ROAD 

BANGUR PARK PO RISHRA 

HOWRAH WEST BENGAL

INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711104 0005824

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SHANTA SARKAR KAMALESH SARKAR

C/O MADHAB CHANDRA SAHA 21 

ANJAN GHAR DUM DUM 

CALCUTTA W B

INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700001 0005845

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

BIRENDRA NATH DAS SHAILENDRA NATH DASS
FLAT B IV/3 34 BAGMARI ROAD 

CALCUTTA W B
INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700001 0005869

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SIVAPRASAD KANAPARTHY K KONDAIAH
H NO 6-3-609/180 KHALIDPURA 

HYDERABAD AP
INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500004 0005898

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SUBBAMMA C V C VENKATESWARA RAO
H NO 11-1-939/4 OLD 

MALLEPALLY HYDERABAD  AP
INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500001 0005909

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SAEDA RAEES ANWAR KHAN HOSEHOLD
3-5-784/1/1/A KING KOTHI 

HYDERABAD A P 
INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500029 0005910

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

ANURADHA VADDE NAGANNA VADDE

H NO 6-1-507/6/1 MATRUKRUPA 

2ND FLO KHAIRATABAD  

HYDERABAD A P

INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500004 0005911

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SATISH BABU MADAM M SUBBARAYUDU
PLOT NO 34 NAVODAYA COLONY 

MEHDIPAT HYDERABAD A P
INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500028 0005914

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAVINDRANATH DIVI PTCH CHOUDHARY DIVI
31 S D ROAD ITC AGRO TECH LTD 

SECUNDERABAD A P
INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500003 0005920

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

LAXMAIAH RURUGU YELLAIAH NIDAMANOOR NALGONDA A P INDIA TELANGANA NALGONDA 508270 0005944
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MAINA DEVI PATNI DILIP KUMAR PATNI

H NO 786 GOTAWALLON KI 

BUILDING MANZHARON KA RASTA 

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302001 0005950

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

BIMAL SINGH DAGA HARI SINGH DAGA

C/O ARIHANT CORPORATION B/H 

MINERVA CINEMA JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302001 0005965

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

VIJAY DHAMEJA DHANRAJ DHAMEJA
601 MONAUSA APTS B/H 

PRABHAT TALKIES ULHAS NAGAR
INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 421003 0006202

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

HUKAMCHAND JAIN BIRDI CHAND JI
20 NANDA MARG NEAR POST 

OFFICE BARWAHA MP
INDIA MADHYA PRADESH KHARGONE 451115 0001545

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

NISHA GAUTAM M M GAUTAM
145 PRAKASH NAGAR COLONY 

GALI NO 2 NAGDAJN  M P
INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN 456335 0001554

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SHASHI MOHAN H DASS B SERVICE B 1 2 JAHANGIR PURI DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110033 0001637
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

ANUJ PURI CHANDER PRAKASH PURI
9A 58 GROUND FLOOR WEA 

KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110005 0001657

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAJESH KUMARI GUPTA MR SARVAN KUMAR GUPTA
3000 KUCHA NEEL KANTH DARYA 

GANJ NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110002 0001672

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

A B SINGH NIRANJAN SINGH
BP 28 MAURYA ENCLAVE PITAM 

PURA DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110034 0001679

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

A SUBRAMANIAN S ATHMANATHAN
5/58 W E A KAROL BAGH NEW 

DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110005 0001691

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

ANIL KAPOOR SH PREM NATH KAPOOR
C/O STD CHARTERED BANK 17 

PARLIAMENT STRET NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 0001714

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

VIJAY KUMAR MISHRA LALIT RAM MISHRA

STANDARD CHARTERED BANK 29 

NETAJI SUBHASH MARG DARYA 

GANJ NEW DELHI

INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110002 0001717

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

USHA GUPTA VISHWESHWAR NATH B 1/208 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110053 0001725
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MURTI MITTAL MAHADEV MITTAL A 4/35 PASCHIM VIHAR DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110063 0001792
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

AMITA AGGARWAL M K AGGARWAL
E 284 NAG MANDIR ROAD 

SHASTRI NAGAR DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110052 0001797

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MAHESH KUMAR AGGARWAL SH SURAJ BHAN
E 284 NAG MANDIR ROAD 

SHASTRI NAGAR DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110052 0001798

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MADHU ARORA RAMESH KUMAR ARORA
FD 57 VISHAKHA ENCLAVE PITAM 

PURA DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110034 0001803

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAMESH KUMAR GERA SH KUNDAN LAL
1770/53 NAIWALA KAROL BAGH 

NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110005 0001809

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAMESH KUMAR ARORA TOLA RAM ARORA
FD 57 VISHAKHA ENCLAVE PITAM 

PURA DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110034 0001816

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SUJAN SINGH OBEROI MAKHAN SINGH OBEROI
7A/75 W E A KAROL BAGH NEW 

DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110005 0001829

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SHAMBHU PRASAD JOSHI R S JOSHI JU 53 B PITAM PURA DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110034 0001849
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

C R SINGHAL SH LALJI RAM
47/4703 REGHARPURA KAROL 

BAGH NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110005 0001862

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAMESH CHANDER GOPI RAM BUSINESS

ABJAIN AND CO 201 IJS PALACE 

MAIN BAZAR DELHI GATE NEW 

DELHI

INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110002 0001978

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAM LAL SETHI SONA MAL SETHI
C/ STREET NO 9 MAJLIS PARK 

ADARSH NAGAR DELHI 110033
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110033 0002078

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

NEERA SINGAL TAPAN KUMAR ROY
B 85 SB MILLS COLONY SHIVAJI 

MARG NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110015 0002084

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

JAI GOPAL SINGAL KANWAR LAL SINGHAL
B 85 SB MILLS COLONY SHIVAJI 

MARG NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110015 0002085

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SANTOSH SINGAL J D SINGHAL 445/22 A CHANDIGARH PUNJAB INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160002 0002087
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAJEEV SINGAL J D SINGHAL 445/22 A CHANDIGARH PUNJAB INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160002 0002088
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO



MADHU AGGARWAL RAM KISHAN AGGARWAL
C 231 CLOCK TOWER HARI NAGAR 

NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110064 0002089

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

NIRMAL AGGARWAL JANESH AGGARWAL
C 231 CLOCK TOWER HARI NAGAR 

NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110064 0002090

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SURENDER AGGARWAL R S AGGARWAL
C 231 CLOCK TOWER HARI NAGAR 

NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110064 0002091

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SNEH AGGARWAL SURENDER AGGARWAL
C 231 CLOCK TOWER HARI NAGAR 

NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110064 0002092

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MAHIMA AGGARWAL P V AGGARWAL
C 231 CLOCK TOWER HARI NAGAR 

NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110064 0002096

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SUNIL KUMAR GARG PARAS RAM B 417 MEERA BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110063 0002097
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PARASRAM SH RAM MANGE GARG B 417 MEERA BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110063 0002098
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

KANWAL KISHORE GULATI SH L K GULATI
9 A/54 W E AREA KAROL BAGH 

NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110005 0002112

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SUBHASH CHANDRA S V J SHARMA 302 GOVINDPURI HARDWAR U P INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR 249401 0002162
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

KAMAL KANTA CHUG RAJAN CHUG
D 103 PUSHPANJALI ENCLAVE 

PITAM PURA DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110034 0002183

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

H S KAKKAR SH S G KAKKAR
834 ANAND KUNJ VIKAS PURI 

NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110018 0002240

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SANJAY MALIK M C MALIK
42/2934 BEADON PURA KAROL 

BAGH NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110005 0002247

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

AJAY MALIK M C MALIK
42/2934 BEADON PURA KAROL 

BAGH NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110005 0002248

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

KAVITA SHUKLA SERVICE K 7 GREEN PARK EXTN NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110016 0002255
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAKESH MALHOTRA N L MALHOTRA
362/25 PREM NAGAR ROHTAK 

HARYANA
INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK 124001 0002268

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MITHILESH KUMAR SHAHU SUNDER SHAHU

307 GURURAM DAS BHAWAN A 

384 RANJIT NAGAR COMMERCIAL 

COMPLEX NEW DELHI

INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110008 0002321

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

GURBUX RAI PARMANAND
8/53 B WEST PUNJABI BAGH NEW 

DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110026 0002366

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAJESH GUMBER R L GUMBER
A 3/29 B GREEN APPARTMENTS 

PASCHIM VIAHR NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110063 0002371

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MAMTA GUMBER V P GUMBER
A 3/29 B GREEN APPARTMENTS 

PASCHIM VIAHR NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110063 0002372

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PARVEEN KUMAR DWARKA DASS
BD 9 SOM BAZAR ROAD SHALIMAR 

BAGH DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110052 0002490

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

ARS VASHISHT BRIJ RAJ SINGH

59 SCIENTIFIC APPARTMENT NPL 

COLONY NEW RAJENDER NAGAR 

DELHI

INDIA DELHI DELHI 110008 0002504

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAJ KUMAR GAUTAM GANG DEV SERVICE
BD 9 SOM BAZAR RAOD SHALIMAR 

BAGH DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110052 0002513

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SHYAM LAL GOEL JAI NARAYAN GOEL
2094/165 GANESHPURA B TRI 

NAGAR DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110035 0002528

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAKESH KUMAR DES RAJ BATHLA B 10 KRISHNA PARK DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110014 0002536
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

KEWAL KRISHAN DWARKA DASS
BD 9 SOM BAZAR ROAD SHALIMAR 

BAGH DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110052 0002550

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SUBHRA GANGULY RADHA BALLAV GANGULY

BENGAL MEDICOS 18 HARPHOOL 

SINGH MARKET MAHAVIR 

ENCLAVE DELHI

INDIA DELHI DELHI 110010 0002558

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

NEELAM SUBHASH CHANDER B 8 NARAINA VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110028 0002575
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

ASHA SINGH SURENDER SINGH
1519 JANATA FLATS NAND NAGRI 

DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110093 0002578

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

P K MANRAI RAM SARUP
G 232 NAUROJI NAGAR NEW 

DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110029 0002626

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

ASHOK YADAV NAHAR SINGH YADAV
6/137 SUBHASH NAGAR NEW 

DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110027 0002628

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

S
CHANDRAMOUL

I
S V SWAMINATHAN

35 A MIG POCKET C ASHOK VIHAR 

PHASE III  DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110052 0002638

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

GAYTREE DEVI B L GUPTA SERVICE

SONAL ASSOCIATES 250 SHIVAJI 

MARKET PITAM PURA OPP GOVT 

MODEL SCHOOL DELHI

INDIA DELHI DELHI 110034 0002676

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MAYA DEVI GUPTA K N GUPTA

SONAL ASSOCIATES 250 SHIVAJI 

MARKET PITAM PURA OPP GOVT 

MODEL SCHOOL DELHI

INDIA DELHI DELHI 110034 0002688

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

VIRENDER SINGH SURBIR SINGH L 2/115 SHASTRI NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110052 0002725
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

NARESH SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD

C/O JAI BHAGWAN GARG 

MAHARA NAHRI ROAD LINE PAR 

BAHADURGARH HARYANA

INDIA HARYANA JHAJJAR 124507 0002727

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SUSHIL KUMAR GAYAN CHAND 104 NIMIRI SHASTRI NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110052 0002736
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MUKAT SINGH JAGDISH CHAND
N 505 SANJAY NAGAR SECT 23 

RAJNAGAR GHAZIABAD U P
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201001 0002772

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAMESH D THAKKAR DALPATBHAI THAKKAR

C/O VINOD ROADWAYS HIGHWAY 

CHAR RAS RADHANPURA (B) 

AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 0003024

6000.00 12000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

VIJAY KUMAR JAIN SOBHAG CHAND JAIN
9/93 POST OFFICE LANE MOTI 

KATRA AGRA UP
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 282001 0003099

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

DINESH CHAND BANSAL RAMESHWAR DAYAL CHAND

C/O JAGDAMBA SARI CENTRE 

MANKAMESHWAR MARKET 

DARESI NO 1 AGRA U P

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 282001 0003128

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PRAVIN KUMAR R K GUPTA 71B SURYA NAGAR AGRA U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 282001 0003132
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

ANITA JAIN NANAK CHAND JAIN

C/O SHRI CHANDA PRABHU 

DIGAMBER JAI MAND IR 1 GANGE 

GAURI BAGH BALKESHWAR ROAD 

AGRA

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 282001 0003168

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SANGEETA AGARWAL ANAND AGARWAL
D 8 BASANT VIHAR KAMLA NAGAR 

AGRA U P
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 282001 0003176

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MEETA BHATTACHARYA SANDIP BHATTACHARYA
C/O SH  ANIL KHETRI J-1/11 

KRISHNA NAGAR  DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110051 0016318

4000.00 8000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

VIKRAM JEET BACHAN LAL SERVICE
C/O R C MOHINDER PAL 18 

SUNDER PARK AMRITSAR PUNJAB
INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143001 0003207

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

KIRANDEEP S BALWINDER SINGH

12 GURU GOBIND SINGH NAGAR 

NEAR MODEL STUDY SCHOOL 

MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR 

PUNJAB

INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143001 0003209

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SHIVRAJ SINGH S NATHA SINGH
1285/7 SWANK MANDI AMRITSAR 

PUNJAB
INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143001 0003237

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SEEMA SHARMA RAMAN SHARMA

H NO 304/3 GALI KALALAN NEAR 

BAGH JALIAWALA AMRITSAR 

PUNJAB

INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143001 0003245

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAMESH CHAND PREM CHAND
1204 MOTI MOHALLA KATRA 

SAFAID AMROTSAR  PUNJAB 
INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143006 0003248

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAVINDER KUMAR DUA M R DUA

NEW METRO SHOES MAIN BAZAR 

CIMETRY ROAD PULTI GHAR 

AMRITSAR PUNJAB 

INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143001 0003296

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

VASHALI DARSHAN LAL
23 PUNJAB ROADWAYS COLONY 

ISLAMABAD AMRITSAR PUNJAB
INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143001 0003352

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO



HITPREET MAJHAIL PRABJIT SINGH
258 BASANT AVENUE AMRITSAR 

PUNJAB
INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143001 0003367

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

AMANDEEP SINGH MAJHAIL PRABHJIT SINGH
258 BASANT AVENUE AMRITSAR 

PUNJAB
INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143001 0003368

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SAWAN MAL GHASITA MAL
D E PHONES AUTO EXCHANGE 

KATRA SHER AMRITSAR PUNJAB
INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143001 0003424

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

KAMAL KUMAR AHUJA MADAN LAL

1260/12 KUCHA DEPUTY AZIZ DIN 

KATRA SHERSINGH AMRITSAR 

PUNJAB

INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143001 0003455

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

KAPIL BHALLA KULDIP BALLA
19 MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR 

PUNJAB
INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143001 0003463

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

GAUTAM DAS DHIREN DAS SERVICE

EASTERN ELECTRONICS CENTRE R 

G BARUAH ROAD GUWAHATI 

ASSAM

INDIA ASSAM DIBRUGARH 781024 0003471

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SIBA PRASAD AGARWALA JAGA PRASAD AGARWALA

C/O DHIREN NATH SHARMA NEAR 

OVER BRIDGE  MALI GAON 

CHARALY KAMRUP GUWAHATI 

ASSAM

INDIA ASSAM DIBRUGARH 781012 0003487

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SAROJ LADHA MANOHAR LAL LADHA

MANOHAR LAL LADHA PO 

BARPETA ROAD A BERPETA 

ASSAM

INDIA ASSAM BARPETA 781315 0003490

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MANOHAR LAL LADHA CHHAGAN LAL LADHA

C/O CHHAGAN LAL LADHA 

MISSION ROAD PO BARPETA 

ROAD BERPETA ASSAM

INDIA ASSAM BARPETA 781315 0003491

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SWATI MISRA SUBRATA MISHRA

BRPL T/S QR NO 538/D PO 

DHALIGAON A DHALIOGAON 

ASSAM

INDIA ASSAM BONGAIGAON 783385 0003515

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RITA
BHATTACHARJE

E
PRANTI BHATTACHARJEE

BRPL TOWNSHIP QR NO 530/B 

DHALIGAON DHALIOGAON ASSAM
INDIA ASSAM BONGAIGAON 783385 0003516

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

DINESH GUPTA RAJESHWAR GUPTA

GUPTA COTTAGE LOWER 

MOTINAGAR SHILL SHILLONG 

MEGHALAYA

INDIA MEGHALAYA EAST KHASI HILLS 793001 0003517

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SANJIB PATIKAR D L PATIKAR

C/O B K PATIKAR PO ICHAPUR 

NAWABGUN DT/-24 PGS WB 

PARGANAS W B 

INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743144 0003543

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SHYAM NATH SRIVASTAVA S CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA
59 MAHESH PRASAD STREET 

MOULVI GANJ LUCKNOW U P
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226018 0003676

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SAVITA CHAUDHARY L P CHAUDHARY
18/71 INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOW 

U P
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226016 0003686

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAMES SINGH OM PRAKASH
SINGH ENTERPRISES BANGLA 

BAZAR BHAD LUCKNOW U P
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226002 0003700

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

KUNWAR SINGH TANDON P B TONDON SERVICE
4 LAXMI NIWAS BARUD KHANA 

GALA GANJ LUCKNOW U P
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226001 0003703

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

JATA SHANKER SHUKLA G S SHUKLA SERVICE
286/24 A NIWAZ KHERA 

AISHBAGH ROAD LUCKNOW U P
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226004 0003712

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PARKASH CHAND SINGH PARMESHWAR SINGH
C/O SAVITRI TEXTILES NAZIPURA 

BAHRAICH UP
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAHRAICH 271801 0003723

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

KAVITA BEDI ROSHAN LAL BEDI
632 RANG MAHAL GANJ MIR 

KHAN DARYA GANJ  NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 0006219

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAJENDER KUMAR PAL DHARA SINGH

STANDARD CHARTERED BANK 29 

NETAJI SUBHASH MARG DARYA 

GANJ NEW DELHI

INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110002 0006255

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

DILIP JAGAD NATWAR LAL JAGAD
POCKET D-13 HOUSE NO 77 

SECTOR 8 ROHINI DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110085 0006278

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PUSHPA CHAWLA L G CHAWLA SERVICE
2/167 SUBHASH NAGAR NEW 

DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110027 0006309

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SHASHI BALA JAIN VIJAY KUMAR JAIN
H-39 VIJAY CHOWK LAKSHMI 

NAGAR NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 0006324

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAM SARUP GUPTA MAYA RAM GUPTA
C-16/A RAILWAY COLONY LAJPAT 

NAGAR NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110024 0006338

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PARINEETA GANDHI A K GANDHI SERVICE 21/30 MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110015 0006353
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

ANIL KUMAR GANDHI B S GANDHI SERVICE 21/30 MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110015 0006354
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PRAVEEN GARG PANNA LAL
HNO 3426/0 BAND GALI NARANG 

COLONY TRI NAGAR DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110052 0006405

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

NIRMAL GUPTA B SAHAI SERVICE
WZ-239 NEAR DISPENSARY 

NANGAL RAYA NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110046 0006421

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

NEELAM PUNHANI ASHOK PUNHANI
178 A DDA FLATS MIG RAJOURI 

GARDEN NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110027 0006462

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

JAI PARKASH JINDAL SITA RAM JINDAL
A 114/5 WAZIRPUR INDUSTRIAL 

AREA DELHI 
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110052 0006473

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SANJAY GUPTA PREM HANS GUPTA
A 114/5 WAZIRPUR INDUSTRIAL 

AREA DELHI 
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110052 0006474

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

J P MANGAL KAILASH CHAND
8/13 SECTOR 3 RAJENDRA NAGAR 

GHAZIABAD UP
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201001 0006490

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

USHA KAKAR DHANINDER KAKAR
AP BLOCK FLAT NO 35 C PITAM 

PURA DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110034 0006498

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PUNEET NAGPAL I K NAGPAL
8/285 DHARAMPURA BAHADUR 

GANJ ROHTAK HARYANA
INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK 124001 0006509

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

ANJU GARG PRADEEP KUMAR GARG
H 84 SECTOR 27 NOIDA 

GHAZIABAD U P
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201301 0006523

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAVI PRAKASH GUPTA LT SHRI B K GUPTA
C 221 SECTOR 19 NOIDA 

GHAZIABAD U P
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201301 0006524

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

JAI DAYAL KATARIA CHAMAN DAS
HOUSE NO 179 URBEN ESTATE NO 

2 HISAR HARYANA
INDIA HARYANA HISSAR 125001 0006533

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MAHINDER GUPTA RADHEY SHYAM GUPTA 92-D KAMLA NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110007 0006594
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

ANUPAM JAIN PARMOD KUMAR
QTR NO 1145 SECTOR 8 R K 

PURAM NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110061 0006758

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

JASVINDER SINGH SHER SINGH
14/2349 BEADON PURA KAROL 

BAGH NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110005 0006761

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

INDIRA BISHAN SINGH
70 GANDHI SADAN MANDIR 

MARG NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 0006765

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

KAMLA GARG JAI BHAGWAN GARG

C/O KAMAL LAXMI FINANCE AND 

INV CENTE UB-49 AMTRIKSH 

BHAWAN 22 K G MARG NEW 

DELHI

INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 0006824

2000.00 4000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MOHINDER BAJAJ JAIDEV BAJAJ AP 105 B PITAM PURA DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110034 0006842
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

LALITA BAJAJ MOHINDER BAJAJ AP 105 B PITAM PURA DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110034 0006843
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

KEWAL KRISHAN B D SACHDEVA
WZ 3081 MAHINDRA PARK 

SHAKUR BASTI DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110034 0006931

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SUMAN AGARWAL R P AGARWAL
 J-2 LAJPAT NAGAR SECOND NEW 

DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110024 0006958

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAJESH CHANDRA SHARMA KANWAL NAIN SHARMA
B 881 DDA MIG FLATS EAST OF 

LONI ROAD SHAHDARA DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110032 0007175

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

L R GUPTA B P GUPTA SERVICE
1619/16 ULDHAN PUR NAVIN 

SHHDARA DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110032 0007177

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

ASHWINI P D TIWARISTUDENT
C/O W/SUB S P TRIPATHI H Q GE 

DELHI ZONE  DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110010 0007193

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

INDRA DEVI DUGAR VIMAL SINGH DUGAR 2 49 NEHRU NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110065 0007234
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

K S NAUTIYAL SH S R NAUTIYAL
BLOCK NO 13 HOUSE NO 491 LODI 

COLONY NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110003 0007299

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

NARESH KUMAR GUPTA L RAM CHANDER
JP 45 PITAM PURA MAURYA 

ENCLAVE PITAM PURA DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110034 0007306

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO



SAIDEEP MALHOTRA G D MALHOTRA
1656 HIMMAT GARH SITA RAM 

BAZAR DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110034 0007337

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MAHINDER SINGH HARDEV
1656 HIMMAT GARH SITA RAM 

BAZAR DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110006 0007338

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

B B SHARMA S P SHARMA
BLOCK AP FLAT NO  46D  PITAM 

PURA DELHI 
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110034 0007344

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAJ RANI SEKHRI H D SHEKRIHOUSEHOLD
1656 HIMMAT GARH SITA RAM 

BAZAR DELHI 
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110006 0007346

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

HARI DEV SHEKRI FAQIR CHAND
1656 HIMMAT GARH SITA RAM 

BAZAR DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110006 0007347

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PARMOOD VIKRAM R VIKRAM
C/O SURENDER PAL B 349 M I G 

FLAT SECTOR 18 ROHINI DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110085 0007384

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

ASHWANI KUMAR AGARWAL JAI PRAKASH AGARWAL
JD 4/C DDA FLATS PITAMPURA 

DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110034 0007438

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

ASHOK ARORA A K ARORA SERVICE QU 169 A PITAM PURA DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110034 0007465
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RANJIT SINGH SURMELA K R SURMELA Q 2B JANGPURA EXTN DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110014 0007503
21500.00 43000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

UMA GUPTA M K GUPTA 92 D KAMLA NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110007 0007548
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SANJAY KUMAR H S GUPTA 60 D KAMLA NAGAR DELHI  INDIA DELHI DELHI 110007 0007687
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

HARJINDER SINGH MOOLA SINGH
52/77 RAMJAS ROAD KAROL BAGH 

NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110005 0007689

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MAHESH GUPTA J P GUPTA
FLAT NO 16/1 POCKET D12 

SECTOR 7 ROHINI  DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110085 0007720

1000.00 2000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA GORDHAN DUTT SHARMA

C/O KAUSHIK INVESTMENT 1305 

BAGICHI TANSUKHRAI AJMERI 

GATE DELHI 

INDIA DELHI DELHI 110006 0007743

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MANOJ KUMAR ATRI SOORAJ PRAUASHATRI

H NO 4501/11 GALI BHAGAT 

SINGH SHORA KOTHI PAHARGANJ 

NEW DELHI

INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110055 0007748

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SHIVNAI KAUSHIK PREM PRAKASH KAUSHIK

H NO 4501/11 GALI BHAGAT 

SINGH SHORA KOTHI PAHARGANJ 

NEW DELHI

INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110055 0007749

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAJIV ARORA G N ARORA
G 2ND 30 LAJPAT NAGAR 2 NEW 

DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110024 0007764

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

HARBINDER MEHTA SH R M MEHTA
G 2ND 30 LAJPAT NAGAR 2 NEW 

DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110024 0007765

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

ANIL KR CHOUDHARY TEZ NARAIN CHOUDHARY

C/O PRIME SECUTIRITIES 10159 

PADAM SINGH ROAD KAROL BAGH 

NEW DELHI

INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110005 0007864

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

KAILASH KUMAR AGARWAL INDER SEN
40 PRIYADARSHINI VIHAR C C 

COLONY DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110009 0008010

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAJESHWARI RAWAT M S RAWAT
G-311 SEWA NAGAR NEW DELHI 

SAMALKHA PANIPAT HARYANA
INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT 132101 0008265

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

GAITRI GUPTA BALKRISHAN GUPTA
X-406 SIDDHARTHA APPT M P 

ENCLAVE PITAMPURA DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110034 0008271

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

ILA JAIN SUNBHASH CHANDRA JAIN H-1/12 KRISHNA NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110051 0008341
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

NEERAJ R K KHULLOOR B2B/227 JANAK PURI NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110058 0008378
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

VARUN KUMAR GUPTA S K GUPTA
1656 HIMMAT GARH SITA RAM 

BAZAR DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110006 0008396

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

KAVITA GUPTA S K GUPTA
1657 HIMMAT GARH SITA RAM 

BAZAR DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110006 0008397

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA T C GUPTA
1658 HIMMAT GARH SITA RAM 

BAZAR DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110006 0008398

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAJAT KUMAR GUPTA S K GUPTA
1659 HIMMAT GARH SITA RAM 

BAZAR DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110006 0008399

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SUBHADRA GOEL R S GOEL
C-347D MAJLISH PARK GALI NO 9 

DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110033 0008467

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

NIRAMALABEN K MEHTA KESHRI LAL
NILESH PEEPERMENT STORE 57 

JANTA BA BORSAD GUJ
INDIA GUJARAT ANAND 388540 0008508

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

DURGABEN K MEHTA KAILASH MEHTA
HAMESHWARI KIRANA STORE 54 

JANTA BA BORSAD GUJARAT
INDIA GUJARAT ANAND 385840 0008509

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

AMRUTBHAI K PATEL KANJIDAS PATEL

264/3163 SUNDERVAN 

APARTMENT SOLA ROAD 

NARANPURA AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380010 0008754

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

ARUN BHIKAJI KAWADE D BHIKAJI KAWADE
MIG 389 K K NAGAR SECTOR IV 

GHATLOD AHMEDABAD 
INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380061 0009030

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RITU PURWAR O P PURWAR
412 LAKHAN NIWAS MALVIYA 

NAGAR ALLAHABAD  UP
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD 211003 0009259

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PHOOL CHAND KHATRI BULAKI LAL KHATRI
AT AND PO MAU AIMA GANJIA 

ALLAHABAD U P
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD 212501 0009274

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PRITI BABU SHRISHYAM 448 RAJAPUR ALLAHABAD U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD 211002 0009287
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PIRTI KOTHARI CHANDER KUMAR KOTHARI
C/O ARUN CARPETS VILL 

MADHOSINGH PO VARANASI U P
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221301 0009288

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SHAKUNTLLA GUPTA R P GUPTA
C/O SHREE RAM GUPTA KHANPUR 

MEWAN ALWAR  RAJASTHAN
INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR 301001 0009294

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

A B C X Y Z C/O INDIA DELHI DELHI 110001 0009677
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAMA KRISHNA BISWAS ATUL KRISHNA BISWAS

ASM AT JANGIPUR ROAD RLY 

STATION PO GHORSHALA 

MURSHIDABAD W B

INDIA WEST BENGAL MURSHIDABAD 742133 0009778

500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SHANKAR SINGH BABU RAM SINGH 959 AD REGT WING P C/O 56 A P O INDIA HARYANA BHIWANI 125101 0009847
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

KASHMIRI LAL SHRE RAM
29/76 WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW 

DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110008 0014379

1500.00 3000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

USHA DINAKARAN G D DINAKIRAN C/O G DINAKARAN C/O 56 APO INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 0014409
1000.00 2000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

G DINAKARAN A M GANAPATHY HQ 7 ARTY BDE C/O 56 APO INDIA DELHI DELHI 110001 0014410
1000.00 2000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

B N SHAH C N SAHA
18-M CPWD COMPLEX VASANT 

VIHAR NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110057 0014535

1000.00 2000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SUDHA RANI RAJVIR
H NO 2716 GALI NO 5  BIHARY 

COLONY  SHAHDARA  DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110032 0014613

1500.00 3000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

KAMLESH SAHNI L K SAWHNEY SU-115 PITAM PURA DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110034 0014751
1500.00 3000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAJESH GUPTA B K GUPTA
F-78 RAJOURI GARDEN NEW 

DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110027 0014852

10000.00 20000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAM MILAN CHHOTYLAL SERVICE X-62  OKHLA PHASE II  NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110020 0014947
7500.00 15000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

P K MITTAL P R MITTAL
484-B  D A  FLATS  TIMAR PUR  

DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110054 0014966

2500.00 5000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

BHAGWAN SINGH L R SINGH

B-12 SAMAJ KALYAN BHAVAN 

SOUTH OF IIT TARA CRESCENT 

NEW DELHI

INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110016 0015204

1500.00 3000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

ORCAP SECURITIES LTD BUSINESS

ORCAP SECURITIES LTD  906  

ARUNACHAL  19 BARAKHAMBA 

ROAD NEW DELHI

INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 0015328

2000.00 4000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SHANTI DEVI MADAN LAL F-11/7  KRISHNA NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110051 0015567
500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

GHAN SHYAM DASS GUPTA RAM KUMAR GUPTA 703 SU AIR FORCE C/O 56 APO INDIA DELHI DELHI 110001 0015620
1000.00 2000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

REVA DIKSHIT DINKAR DIKSHIT
C/O DINKAR DIKSHIT H NO-95  SEC 

19 
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110001 0015646

1500.00 3000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

VINOD KUMAR X Y Z
311-A  J AND K POCKET DILSHAD 

GARDEN DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110095 0015704

8000.00 16000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO



DINKAR DIKSHIT S K DIKSHIT
HOUSE NO-95  SEC-19 FARIDABAD 

HARYANA 
INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD 121001 0015772

1500.00 3000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

OM PRAKASH SHARMA L N SHARMA
C/O PRIYA SAREES 1398 

MALIWARA  DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110006 0015786

1000.00 2000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

GURDEEP SINGH BHAGAT SINGH
680  CHURCH MISSION ROAD 

FATEHPURI DELHI
INDIA DELHI DELHI 110006 0015858

1500.00 3000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PARDEEP PAHAL MAHA SINGH

C/O PAHAL VILLA DELHI ROAD 

CHARKHI DADRI  BHIWANI 

HARYANA 

INDIA HARYANA BHIWANI 123306 0015969

2500.00 5000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MANJUSHRI GANGULY SWAPAN GANGULY 5 A/19 W E A  KAROL BAGH DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110005 0016106
4000.00 8000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

KIRTI SURI R K SURI

FLAT NO 6  PLOT NO 29  SWASTIC 

KUNJ APARTMENTS SECTOR - 13  

ROHINI DELHI

INDIA DELHI DELHI 110085 0016134

1500.00 3000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MUKAT SINGH JAGDISH CHAND
N-505  SANJAY NAGAR  SECT-23  

RAJ NAGAR  GHAZIABAD UP  
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201002 0016156

1500.00 3000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO


